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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 84.53 24. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP SS SS USA

2 88.78 1. Dan Olson 4 SSP - UN USA

3 88.88 25. Christine Rivers 23 SSP S SS USA

4 96.98 28. Robert Hann 12 SSP SS MM USA A39571

5 102.26 11. Glen Vanorman 5 SSP S UN USA

6 117.48 21. Justin Kiryanoff 24 SSP - UN USA

7 138.13 10. Bob Gillesse 20 SSP SS UN USA

8 139.99 9. Ed Mienko 28 SSP SS UN USA

9 164.73 12. Judy Malek 26 SSP L UN USA

10 170.58 15. Phil Cull 6 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 58.24 26. Guenther Dittmer 4 ESP SS UN USA

2 70.50 6. Jeff Timmerman 7 ESP - SS USA

3 75.26 29. Michael Kooienga 8 ESP - UN USA

4 120.79 2. Jesse Ashley 18 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 105.50 4. Ed Henson 5 CDP S MM USA A467860

2 113.90 23. Dan Sisson 11 CDP S UN USA

3 123.81 5. Dan Ostermann 21 CDP SS UN USA A01604

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 74.36 18. Terry Bowen 3 COP - UN USA

2 90.15 14. James Lund 8 COP SS UN USA

3 95.15 20. Al Gunther 3 COP S UN USA

4 114.67 17. David Tofel 7 COP SS UN USA

5 116.15 13. Michael Forrest 8 COP SS UN USA

6 125.41 19. Igor Soljan 25 COP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 181.39 7. William Mitchell 15 BUG SS MM USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 14:35

RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 58.24 26. Guenther Dittmer 4 ESP SS UN USA

2 84.53 24. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP SS SS USA

3 90.15 14. James Lund 8 COP SS UN USA

4 96.98 28. Robert Hann 12 SSP SS MM USA A39571

5 114.67 17. David Tofel 7 COP SS UN USA

6 116.15 13. Michael Forrest 8 COP SS UN USA

7 120.79 2. Jesse Ashley 18 ESP SS UN USA

8 123.81 5. Dan Ostermann 21 CDP SS UN USA A01604

9 138.13 10. Bob Gillesse 20 SSP SS UN USA

10 139.99 9. Ed Mienko 28 SSP SS UN USA

11 170.58 15. Phil Cull 6 SSP SS UN USA

12 181.39 7. William Mitchell 15 BUG SS MM USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09212019 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 88.88 25. Christine Rivers 23 SSP S SS USA

2 95.15 20. Al Gunther 3 COP S UN USA

3 102.26 11. Glen Vanorman 5 SSP S UN USA

4 105.50 4. Ed Henson 5 CDP S MM USA A467860

5 113.90 23. Dan Sisson 11 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


